Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/09/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
03/09/2024 11:00 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Mountain Gate

Description
General

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Square
72"

paint color TBD
72"W x 72"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Small Dining Tables - Berlin - Round Chrome Sit Down
36"Diam x 30"H

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -

Multicolor
paint color TBD
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted
‘ Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame
- blu,,Sh cusr:ion ” .
/ ‘ 20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Daybeds - 8' Square
white cover and pillows
f 96"W x 96"L x 18"H - Color Covers Upon Request - Pillows Included

Sofas - Dubai - White Boucle 8'
90"W x 36"L x 30" H

Sofas - Dubai - Love Seat White Boucle 6'
69"W x 36"L x 30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Dubai - Club Chair White Boucle
42"L x 33"W x 30"H

N Coffee Tables - Tokyo - Chrome Cube Frame W/ Marble

lq:i;] Top
custom pink wood top
48"W x 24"L X 12"H

Accent Table - Tokyo - Chrome Cube Frame W/ Marble
Top

wood top painted blush

18"W x 18"L x 18'H

PDF Generated on 02/14/2024 @ 03:03 PM PST

Qtty

44

IN-0007120

La Party Stylists
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Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$550.00 T $1,650.00
$250.00 T $1,250.00
$300.00 T $1,500.00
$45.00 T $1,980.00
$650.00 T $650.00
$450.00 T $1,800.00
$400.00 T $800.00
$250.00 T $1,500.00
$280.00 T $1,680.00
$180.00 T $1,440.00
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Description

Ottomans - Standard Pod

cover TBD

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Services

Install / Strike
Trucks + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, management,
etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

24 $50.00
4 $700.00
2 $480.00
1 $500.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$2,800.00
$960.00

$500.00

$15,450.00
$4,260.00
$618.00
$309.00
$1,467.75
($0.00)
$22,104.75
($0.00)
$22,104.75
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